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SGHEDULE 0

Saturday

Main Ring

9:00 a.m.

Red/Blue warm-up open all day

Fiesta Hunter 2’

Fiesta Hunter 2’

Fiesta Hunter U/S

14 & Under Equitation Flat
14 & Under Equitation O/F
14 & Under Equitation O/F
ETHJA Pony Medal

(Will be open with the EQ classes.)
Pony Hunter

Pony Handy Hunter*
Pony Hunter U/S

2’ Equitation Flat

2’ Equitation

2’ Equitation

(Card will NOT be open with other classes).

15. Short Stirrup Hunter

16. Short Stirrup Hunter*
17. Short Stirrup Hunter U/S
18. Long Stirrup Hunter *
19. Long Stirrup Hunter

20. Long Stirrup Hunter U/S

21.2 HUNTER CLASSIC
22.2’6” Schooling Hunter
23.2°6” Schooling Hunter*
24.2°6” Schooling Hunter U/S
25. Pre-Child/Adult Hunter

26. Pre-Child/Adult Hunter*
27. Pre-Child/Adult Hunter U/S

28.2'6”"HUNTER CLASSIC .

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

. 15-17 Equitation Flat
. 15-17 Equitation O/F
. 15-17 Equitation O/F

(EQ cards will be open with the Medal only).
. ETHJA Children’s Medal
. Children’s Hunter*
. Children’s Handy Hunter
. Children’s Hunter U/S

. Adult Amateur Equitation Flat
. Adult Amateur Equitation O/F
. Adult Amateur Equitation O/F

(Judge’s card will be open with the Medal only).

. ETHJA Adult Amateur Medal

. Adult Amateur Hunter*

. Adult Amateur Handy Hunter

. Adult Amateur Hunter U/S
. Low Hunter*

. Low Handy Hunter

. Low Hunter U/S

46. 3' HUNTER CLASSIC

Check Twitter every 30
g Minutes for time updates: ¥
Google Twitter.fiestafarm 1

GLASSES

Main Rin
9:00 a.m.
47. HUNTER DERBY 59.
60.
Short break to adjust course 61
Schooling will be allowed briefly 62.
or until 10:30. 63.
Classes not to begin before 10:30 a.m. 2;

48. Red/Blue warm-up
49. Mini Hunter

50. Mini Hunter*

51. Mini Hunter U/S
52. Green Hunter

53. Green Hunter*

54. Green Hunter U/S
55. 2’ Schooling Hunter

Sunday

66.
67.

68.

56. 2’ Schooling Hunter* 2(9)
57. 2’ Schooling Hunter U/S 7 1‘
98.18” 8 2 HUNTER CLASSIC 7.

/3¢
74.
75.
76.

Schooling Rin

Classes not to begin before 1:00 p.m.

Ground Rail Equitation Flat
Ground Rail Equitation

. Ground Rail Equitation

Cross Rail Equitation Flat
Cross Rail Equitation
Cross Rail Equitation

. Beginner Horsemanship

Main Ring

Schooling during # 59-64

Lead Line Equitation

Red/Blue warm-up (open to any
rider or horse. Open through the day).

Pleasure walk/trot
Pleasure walk/trot canter
Pleasure Hunter Hack
Beginner Rider Hunter
Beginner Rider Hunter*
Beginner Rider Hunter U/S
Beginner Rider Equit. Flat
Beginner Rider Equitation
Beginner Rider Equitation

T1. BEG. RIDER CLASSIC

First rounds of the classics will come fromthe ¥

I second round of each eligible division, excentin the 1
1 case of division including a HANDY class. In those

g divisions, the CLASSIC round will be the first regular
! m *
g Nunter class. Classes are marked with an asterisk'.
1



